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St. Cloud MAC and SCSU NHEC
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03 North 
Scott Lucia  Coaches

 Starters
01 Samuel Johnson    G
02 Jack Peart    D
17 Justin  Stalboerger    D
11 Nathan Alto    F
14 Hunter Bischoff    F
16 Kole Chupka    F

03 East 
Michael Smith

 Starters
30 Anton Castro    G
02 Tanner Brouwer    D
15 William Norris    D
05 Leo Gruba    F
11 Chaz Lucius    F
12 Bennett Schimek    F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Thor Byfuglien    D
04 Jackson Lucia    D
05 Zarley Ziemski    F
06 Blake  Norris    D
07 Gavin Gunderson    F
08 Nelson Cole    D
09 Damon Furuseth    F
10 Kaden Nelson    F
12 Easton Young    F
15 Grant Bonicatto    F
30 Jacob Walsh    G

01 Cole Barre    G
03 Zack Schulte    D
04 Zachary Reim    D
06 Tyler Lowry    D
07 Cody Croal    F
08 Blake Polifka    F
09 Jack Harvey    F
10 Connor Smith    F
14 Tanner Domschot    D
16 Evan Murr    F
17 Joe Palodichuk    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

03N

03E

 Shots on Goal

03N

03E

7 9

11 5

11 10

9 4

 16

 16

 21

 13

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

03N

03E

 10 

 11 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 9 

 1 

 3 

 15 

 20 

 4 

 7 

 Penalties  Power Plays

03N

03E

 1 2:00 4 8:00  0  0  0 

 4 8:00 1 1:48  2  0  0 

03N- 01 Samuel Johnson  

03N- 30 Jacob Walsh  

03E- 30 Anton Castro  

03E- 01 Cole Barre  

1 20:00 11 7  11  7

1 20:00 9 6  9  6

1 20:00 10 7  10  7

1 20:00 5 4  5  4

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Nick Micek

(Ref) Tom Smrekar

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  03E 07 Cody Croal  1:20  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

03E 15 William Norris Tripping (2) 1 1:50

1 3:13 03E PP 05 Leo Gruba 11 Chaz Lucius 12 Bennett Schimek

1 5:25 03N ES 09 Damon Furuseth

1 6:40 03N ES 10 Kaden Nelson

1 11:41 03E ES 11 Chaz Lucius 06 Tyler Lowry

1 12:33 03E ES 11 Chaz Lucius 05 Leo Gruba

03N 05 Zarley Ziemski Hooking (2) 1 14:24

1 16:12 03E PP 11 Chaz Lucius 05 Leo Gruba

1 19:23 03N ES 09 Damon Furuseth

2 0:11 03N ES 07 Gavin Gunderson 09 Damon Furuseth

2 1:20 03E ES 07 Cody Croal

03E 08 Blake Polifka High Sticking (2) 2 2:08

2 8:57 03E ES 03 Zack Schulte

03E 10 Connor Smith Checking (2) 2 9:54

03E 03 Zack Schulte Hooking (2) 2 12:50

2 19:45 03E ES 11 Chaz Lucius

 End of Game


